EMBA TIME TABLE

SEMESTER 2, ACADEMIC SESSION 2023/2024 (V3)

Graduate
School
BUSINESS

RT3 SR

UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

SN

MONDAY
7:00 pm —9:00 pm

TUESDAY
7:00 pm —9:00 pm

WEDNESDAY
7:00 pm — 9:00 pm

THURSDAY
7:00 pm = 9:00 pm

FRIDAY
7:00 pm = 9:00 pm

ADC604

ADC605

ADC601

ADC602

ADC603

OPERATIONS AND SERVICE
MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS

MANAGING PEOPLE IN THE
ORGANISATION IN DIGITAL AGE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

TECHNOLOGY AND INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT

ADC609

ADC610

ADC606

ADC607

ADC608

FINANCIAL STRATEGY

9:00 pm — 11:00 pm

INTERNAL AUDIT PRACTICES

LEADERSHIP FOR
TRANSFORMATION

CORPORATE STRATEGY AND
POLICY

ADC631

RESEARCH & CONSULTANCY

9:00 pm — 11:00 pm

PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

GREEN BUSINESS AND
PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT

DIGITAL HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

ECONOMICS FOR BUSINESS

9:00 pm — 11:00 pm

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

SUSTAINABILITY CONCEPT AND
ISSUES

SOCIAL MEDIA AND SOCIAL
NETWORK ANALYSIS FOR
BUSINESS

Notification:

Student are not allowed to take two (2) slots on the same day.

This timetable is subject to change as and when necessary. Final timetable will be notified during the Orientation Day

ADVANCED BUSINESS STATISTICS

BUSINESS ETHICS AND
GOVERNANCE

DIGITAL ORGANIZATION

9:00 pm — 11:00 pm

LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION
MANAGEMENT

9:00 pm — 11:00 pm

ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN GLOBAL
BUSINESS

MODERN DATABASE
MANAGEMENT




